
Year 3 displays.

Mathematical
Vocabulary Models and

images

Representations



Sort
Group

Digit

One
more

Match

Less than

Count
back

Fewer

Greater
than Equal to

Most

Fewer

7
5

2

Example of display layout



Place value



Hundreds Tens Ones

Partition More Fewer



Greatest Smallest Fewest

Greater
than

Less than Equal to



100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100



 

Pa
rt

Pa
rt

W
ho

le



Part Part Part Part Part Part

WholeWhole



Tens Ones

Part Part

Hundreds

Part



Tens Ones

Use > < or =

Part Part

Hundreds

Part

Tens Ones

Part Part

Hundreds

Part



100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100

100 100 100 100 100



100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100





100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

100 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

100 200 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

100 200 300 500 600 700 800 900 1000



100 200 300 400 600 700 800 900 1000

100 200 300 400 500 700 800 900 1000

100 200 300 400 500 600 800 900 1000

100 200 300 400 500 600 700 900 1000

100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 1000







Addition and subtraction
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Multiplication and division
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Arrays (Doubles)
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Shape and angles
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Name the shapes
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Fractions
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Mixed number Whole number Compare

Interval Equivalent Represent



If the bee is the whole, then    
 is part of the whole.



If the bus is the whole, then    
 is part of the whole.



If the house is the whole,
then       is part of the whole.
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